WELCOME TO

WESTDALE SECONDARY SCHOOL’S

GRADE 7/8 INFORMATION NIGHT

6:00 pm: Join us in the Auditorium to hear some musical selections from
Westdale’s Concert Band, led by Mr. Abell
6:10 pm: Presentation from Westdale’s Student Services Department
¢ Musical Performance from the Concert Band
¢ Greetings from our Principal, Mr. Goodram
¢ Overview of the view from Student Services
Performance of a Scene from Little Women, by Westdale’s Musical
Theatre class, led by Mr. Iachelli
6:30-8:00 pm: Please feel free to take a self-guided tour of our school

Department locations can be found on page 2
7:30 pm: French Immersion Information Session in the Auditorium

Thank you for joining us!

PATH TO WESTDALE

Key Dates/Events:
1. Experience a Day at Westdale — November 5, 2025
2. Grade 7/8 Information Night — November 19, 2025
3. Grade 9 Information Night — January 15, 2026

4. Option Sheet Completion — February 2026

5. Grade 8 Day - May 2026 at WSS

6. Grade 9 Welcome Day — Week Before Labour Day




FIRST FLOOR:

SECOND FLOOR:

THRID FLOOR:

FOURTHFLOOR:

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION

LEARNING RESOURCE

STUDENT SERVICES

TECHNOLOGY AND SKILLE D TRADES

CANADIAN AND WORLD STUDIES

CUSTOM WOODWORKING

MATHEMATICS

TECHNOLOGY DESIGN

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY

BUSINESS

COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY

FAMILY STUDIES/SOCIAL STUDIES

FRENCH IMMERSION

HEALTH CARE TECHNOLOGY

MODERN LANGUAGES

SCIENCE

VISUAL ARTS

AUDITORIUM

1021

MIDDLE GYM

1062

1011

1052

2051

2038

2058

2049

2049

3066 AND 3068

3040

3066 AND 3068

3008

3042

3071

3019

4004



