



**WELCOME TO
WESTDALE SECONDARY SCHOOL'S
GRADE 7/8 INFORMATION NIGHT**

6:00 pm: **Join us in the Auditorium to hear some musical selections from Westdale's Concert Band, led by Mr. Abell**

6:10 pm: **Presentation from Westdale's Student Services Department**

- **Musical Performance from the Concert Band**
- **Greetings from our Principal, Mr. Goodram**
- **Overview of the view from Student Services**

Performance of a Scene from *Little Women*, by Westdale's Musical Theatre class, led by Mr. Iachelli

6:30-8:00 pm: **Please feel free to take a self-guided tour of our school**
Department locations can be found on page 2

7:30 pm: **French Immersion Information Session in the Auditorium**

Thank you for joining us!

PATH TO WESTDALE



Key Dates/Events:

1. Experience a Day at Westdale – November 5, 2025
2. Grade 7/8 Information Night – November 19, 2025
3. Grade 9 Information Night – January 15, 2026
4. Option Sheet Completion – February 2026
5. Grade 8 Day - May 2026 at WSS
6. Grade 9 Welcome Day – Week Before Labour Day



FIRST FLOOR:	DRAMA	AUDITORIUM
	ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE	1021
	HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION	MIDDLE GYM
	LEARNING RESOURCE	1062
	STUDENT SERVICES	1011
	TECHNOLOGY AND SKILLED TRADES	1052
 SECOND FLOOR:	 CANADIAN AND WORLD STUDIES	 2051
	CUSTOM WOODWORKING	2038
	MATHEMATICS	2058
	TECHNOLOGY DESIGN	2049
	COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY	2049
 THRID FLOOR:	 BUSINESS	 3066 AND 3068
	COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY	3040
	FAMILY STUDIES/SOCIAL STUDIES	3066 AND 3068
	FRENCH IMMERSION	3008
	HEALTH CARE TECHNOLOGY	3042
	MODERN LANGUAGES	3071
	SCIENCE	3019
 FOURTH FLOOR:	 VISUAL ARTS	 4004